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Qualification Group Draw 
 

Boys-18 
 Group A 
  Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo, 2285 
  Kukk Kevin Maardu LTK, 1750 
  Fjodorov Kristan LTK Pingpong, 1400 
 Group B 
  Moos Madis LTK Vint 90, 2200 
  Tooming Robi LTK Pingpong, 1800 
  Suokas Otto PT Espoo, 1026 
  Nguyen William TIP-70, 981 
 Group C 
  Lombardi Andrea Milano TTA, 2150 
  Kahlos Juho TIP-70, 1982 
  Fjodorov Roland LTK Pingpong, 1380 
  Viik Enzo Viimsi LTK, 800 
 Group D 
  Vesalainen Rasmus KoKa, 2120 
  Joki Vincent TIP-70, 1725 
  Anmann Richard Viimsi LTK, 1120 
  Uustalu Thomas Rakvere LTK Pinx, 800 
 Group E 
  Vesalainen Matias KoKa, 2080 
  Vuhka Ilmar Viimsi Pinx, 1850 
  Liuzzi Andrea Milano TTA, 1610 
  Silla Egert Viimsi LTK, 800 
 Group F 
  Pullinen Leonid LPTS, 2063 
  Nüüd Erik Viimsi LTK, 1780 
  Chonwachirathanin Suphanat TIP-70, 1595 
  Unt Robert LTK Pingpong, 800 



 Group G 
  Lehtola Lassi MBF, 2038 
  Frizzerà Federico Milano TTA, 1900 
  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1443 
  Jevstafiadi Aleksandr Maardu LTK, 900 
 Group H 
  Lehtlaan Pert Marten Viimsi LTK, 2020 
  Räsänen Joona BF-78, 1750 
  Kruus Enar Rakvere LTK Pinx, 1360 
  Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä, 963 
 Group I 
  Bril Iaroslav OPT-86, 2000 
  Rosin Karel LTK Vint 90, 1790 
  Kähr Martin Erki Viimsi LTK, 1390 
  Alama Simar Rakvere LTK Pinx, 800 
 

Girls-18 
 Group A 
  Litvinova Arina LTK Narova, 1820 
  Seppänen Alexandra TIP-70, 1425 
  Staroverova Polina Maardu LTK, 1300 
  Talving Kairit LTK Haapsalu, 850 
 Group B 
  Nurga Raili Rakvere LTK Pinx, 1750 
  Sinishin Alisa PT Espoo, 1506 
  Bril Daria OPT-86, 1300 
  Prikk Sandra LTK Haapsalu, 900 
  Veidenbaum Elina TIP-70, 835 

 

Boys-14 
 Group A 
  Lehtola Lassi MBF, 2038 
  Kukk Kevin Maardu LTK, 1750 
  Appelblad Hugo IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Anmann Richard Viimsi LTK, 1120 
 Group B 
  Lehtlaan Pert Marten Viimsi LTK, 2020 
  Candida Leonardo Milano TTA, 1610 
  Aros Kerdo Rakvere LTK Pinx, 1340 
  Kokko Joonas PT Espoo, 1065 



 Group C 
  Bril Iaroslav OPT-86, 2000 
  Gavrilov Mikhail Star, 1600 
  Asu Sebastian Viimsi LTK, 1370 
  Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä, 963 
 Group D 
  Frizzerà Federico Milano TTA, 1900 
  Eriksson Nicholas IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Einla Stefan Viimsi LTK, 1500 
  Pôder Aapo TüASK, 1100 
 Group E 
  Vuhka Ilmar Viimsi Pinx, 1850 
  Gambino Andrea Milano TTA, 1620 
  Lyden Arvid IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Unt Robert LTK Pingpong, 800 
 Group F 
  Tooming Robi LTK Pingpong, 1800 
  Pettazzoni Andrea Milano TTA, 1600 
  Kolesov Mike LTK Haapsalu, 1410 
  Vahtola Otso Heitto, 1185 
 Group G 
  Rosin Karel LTK Vint 90, 1790 
  Oinas Luka OPT-86, 1628 
  Fjodorov Roland LTK Pingpong, 1380 
  Laitinen Nuutti PT Jyväskylä, 887 
 Group H 
  Nüüd Erik Viimsi LTK, 1780 
  Puleo Achille Milano TTA, 1780 
  Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70, 1488 
  Jevstafiadi Aleksandr Maardu LTK, 900 
 

Girls-14 
 Group A 
  Hallik Amanda Maardu LTK, 1300 
  Kellow Mia TIP-70, 1099 
  Talving Kairit LTK Haapsalu, 850 
  Pôder Lisanna TüASK, 800 
 Group B 
  Bragina Julia Maardu LTK, 1300 
  Staroverova Polina Maardu LTK, 1300 



  Prikk Sandra LTK Haapsalu, 900 
  Belov Julia Por-83, 700 
  Sats Rebeca Rakvere LTK Pinx, 650 
 

Boys-12 
 Group A 
  Puleo Achille Milano TTA, 1780 
  Kolesov Mike LTK Haapsalu, 1410 
  Kylliäinen Eeli-Pekka TIP-70, 702 
  Alama Stenmar Rakvere LTK Pinx, 650 
 Group B 
  Oinas Luka OPT-86, 1628 
  Lyden Arvid IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Vahtola Otso Heitto, 1185 
  Shapoval Pavlo TIP-70, 650 
 Group C 
  Gambino Andrea Milano TTA, 1620 
  Aros Kerdo Rakvere LTK Pinx, 1340 
  Visti Topias TIP-70, 758 
  Gert Einer Viimsi LTK, 650 
 Group D 
  Candida Leonardo Milano TTA, 1610 
  Einla Stefan Viimsi LTK, 1500 
  Hyttinen Eetu OPT-86, 959 
  Claesson Pontus TIP-70, 650 
 Group E 
  Pettazzoni Andrea Milano TTA, 1600 
  Asu Sebastian Viimsi LTK, 1370 
  Khrameshkin Vadim TIP-70, 803 
  Lehtosaari Niko TIP-70, 650 
 Group F 
  Gavrilov Mikhail Star, 1600 
  Appelblad Hugo IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Koivumäki Joel TIP-70, 736 
  Jokinen Oiva TIP-70, 650 
 Group G 
  Eriksson Nicholas IFK Täby Bordtennis, 1600 
  Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70, 1488 
  Suni Veeti PT Espoo, 727 
  Makko Mathias Rakvere LTK Pinx, 650 



 

Girls-12 
 Group A 
  Hallik Amanda Maardu LTK, 1300 
  Bragina Julia Maardu LTK, 1300 
  Kellow Mia TIP-70, 1099 
  Pôder Lisanna TüASK, 800 
  Sool Marta LTK Haapsalu, 650 
  Hietalahti Iina PT Sherwood, 650 
 


